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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00          4.745,04         10.809,96  30,50          4.745,04              0,00  30,50          4.745,04              0,00  30,50          4.745,04              0,00  30,50

      G/61L/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00         14.648,12         30.961,88  32,12         14.648,12              0,00  32,12         14.648,12              0,00  32,12         14.648,12              0,00  32,12

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1           1.296.110,00        271.094,38      1.025.015,62  20,92        271.094,38              0,00  20,92        271.094,38              0,00  20,92        271.094,38              0,00  20,92

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             947.479,00         30.690,04        916.788,96   3,24         30.690,04              0,00   3,24         30.690,04              0,00   3,24         30.690,04              0,00   3,24

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             578.431,00         69.199,46        509.231,54  11,96         69.199,46              0,00  11,96         69.199,46              0,00  11,96         69.199,46              0,00  11,96

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              71.315,00         19.757,77         51.557,23  27,70         19.757,77              0,00  27,70         19.757,77              0,00  27,70         19.757,77              0,00  27,70

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           385.000,00         85.068,45        299.931,55  22,10         85.068,45              0,00  22,10         85.068,45              0,00  22,10         85.068,45              0,00  22,10

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           1.778.636,00        255.653,43      1.522.982,57  14,37        255.653,43              0,00  14,37        255.653,43              0,00  14,37        255.653,43              0,00  14,37

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           2.960.766,00        445.949,66      2.514.816,34  15,06        445.949,66              0,00  15,06        445.949,66              0,00  15,06        445.949,66              0,00  15,06

      G/61L/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          7.481,58         -7.481,58   0,00          7.481,58              0,00   0,00          7.481,58              0,00   0,00          7.481,58              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          3.140,33         -3.140,33   0,00          3.140,33              0,00   0,00          3.140,33              0,00   0,00          3.140,33              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  41.286,00         14.002,04         27.283,96  33,91         14.002,04              0,00  33,91         14.002,04              0,00  33,91         14.002,04              0,00  33,91

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU               250.628,00          4.371,22        246.256,78   1,74          4.371,22              0,00   1,74          4.371,22              0,00   1,74          4.371,22              0,00   1,74

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.761,00            892,58          6.868,42  11,50            892,58              0,00  11,50            892,58              0,00  11,50            892,58              0,00  11,50

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 3.000,00            691,96          2.308,04  23,07            691,96              0,00  23,07            691,96              0,00  23,07            691,96              0,00  23,07

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.544,00            522,54          4.021,46  11,50            522,54              0,00  11,50            522,54              0,00  11,50            522,54              0,00  11,50

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.224,00            255,80          1.968,20  11,50            255,80              0,00  11,50            255,80              0,00  11,50            255,80              0,00  11,50

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.880,00            331,17          2.548,83  11,50            331,17              0,00  11,50            331,17              0,00  11,50            331,17              0,00  11,50

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               145.538,00         15.797,32        129.740,68  10,85         15.797,32              0,00  10,85         15.797,32              0,00  10,85         15.797,32              0,00  10,85

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       233,00             97,17            135,83  41,70             97,17              0,00  41,70             97,17              0,00  41,70             97,17              0,00  41,70

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.057,00              0,00         23.057,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.959.372,00        306.381,21      1.652.990,79  15,64        306.381,21              0,00  15,64        306.381,21              0,00  15,64        306.381,21              0,00  15,64

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                60.150,00          1.240,00         58.910,00   2,06          1.240,00              0,00   2,06          1.240,00              0,00   2,06          1.240,00              0,00   2,06

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.756,00              0,00         10.756,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               829.735,00              0,00        829.735,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                82.973,00              0,00         82.973,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         11.505.039,00      1.552.011,27      9.953.027,73  13,49      1.552.011,27              0,00  13,49      1.552.011,27              0,00  13,49      1.552.011,27              0,00  13,49

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           11.505.039,00      1.552.011,27      9.953.027,73  13,49      1.552.011,27              0,00  13,49      1.552.011,27              0,00  13,49      1.552.011,27              0,00  13,49

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                83.000,00            189,90         82.810,10   0,23            189,90              0,00   0,23            189,90              0,00   0,23            189,90              0,00   0,23

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00            592,86           -592,86   0,00            592,86              0,00   0,00            592,86              0,00   0,00            592,86              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         400.000,00          3.892,12        396.107,88   0,97          3.892,12              0,00   0,97          3.892,12              0,00   0,97          3.892,12              0,00   0,97

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00          6.076,86         23.923,14  20,26          6.076,86              0,00  20,26          6.076,86              0,00  20,26          6.076,86              0,00  20,26

      G/61L/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  103.680,74        103.680,74              0,00 100,00        103.680,74              0,00 100,00              0,00        103.680,74   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.000,00          1.985,55          3.014,45  39,71          1.985,55              0,00  39,71          1.985,55              0,00  39,71            964,13          1.021,42  19,28

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    9.000,00            212,78          8.787,22   2,36            212,78              0,00   2,36            212,78              0,00   2,36            212,78              0,00   2,36

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            1.500.000,00        203.735,14      1.296.264,86  13,58        203.735,14              0,00  13,58        203.735,14              0,00  13,58        188.445,95         15.289,19  12,56

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              2.500,00            780,16          1.719,84  31,21            780,16              0,00  31,21            780,16              0,00  31,21            780,16              0,00  31,21

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00         74.810,11        665.189,89  10,11         74.810,11              0,00  10,11         74.810,11              0,00  10,11         74.810,11              0,00  10,11

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.030.000,00      3.346.587,95     17.683.412,05  15,91      3.346.587,95              0,00  15,91      3.346.587,95              0,00  15,91      3.225.669,94        120.918,01  15,34

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             16,94            -16,94   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             8.989.319,26      1.570.812,16      7.418.507,10  17,47      1.570.812,16              0,00  17,47      1.570.812,16              0,00  17,47      1.570.812,16              0,00  17,47

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    220.000,00        126.408,51         93.591,49  57,46        126.408,51              0,00  57,46         44.362,23         82.046,28  20,16         44.362,23              0,00  20,16

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          170.000,00        126.208,41         43.791,59  74,24        126.208,41              0,00  74,24         31.552,08         94.656,33  18,56         31.552,08              0,00  18,56

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           300.000,00         10.082,24        289.917,76   3,36         10.082,24              0,00   3,36         10.082,24              0,00   3,36         10.082,24              0,00   3,36

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               10.000,00          1.652,20          8.347,80  16,52          1.652,20              0,00  16,52          1.652,20              0,00  16,52          1.652,20              0,00  16,52

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00          3.144,42         36.855,58   7,86          3.144,42              0,00   7,86          3.144,42              0,00   7,86          3.144,42              0,00   7,86

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00          2.347,46         72.652,54   3,13          2.347,46              0,00   3,13          2.347,46              0,00   3,13          2.347,46              0,00   3,13

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         33.854.500,00      5.583.216,51     28.271.283,49  16,49      5.583.216,51              0,00  16,49      5.302.833,16        280.383,35  15,66      5.165.604,54        137.228,62  15,26



**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      33.854.500,00      5.583.216,51     28.271.283,49  16,49      5.583.216,51              0,00  16,49      5.302.833,16        280.383,35  15,66      5.165.604,54        137.228,62  15,26

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              5.100.000,00        823.940,56      4.276.059,44  16,16        823.940,56              0,00  16,16        823.940,56              0,00  16,16        823.940,56              0,00  16,16

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.100.000,00        823.940,56      4.276.059,44  16,16        823.940,56              0,00  16,16        823.940,56              0,00  16,16        823.940,56              0,00  16,16

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            5.100.000,00        823.940,56      4.276.059,44  16,16        823.940,56              0,00  16,16        823.940,56              0,00  16,16        823.940,56              0,00  16,16

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     50.554.539,00      7.959.168,34     42.595.370,66  15,74      7.959.168,34              0,00  15,74      7.678.784,99        280.383,35  15,19      7.541.556,37        137.228,62  14,92

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1           2.295.520,00        969.253,12      1.326.266,88  42,22        969.253,12              0,00  42,22        969.253,12              0,00  42,22        969.253,12              0,00  42,22

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2           1.757.642,00        309.392,97      1.448.249,03  17,60        309.392,97              0,00  17,60        309.392,97              0,00  17,60        309.392,97              0,00  17,60

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1           3.838.676,00        902.614,49      2.936.061,51  23,51        902.614,49              0,00  23,51        902.614,49              0,00  23,51        902.614,49              0,00  23,51

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2             205.030,00        177.011,06         28.018,94  86,33        177.011,06              0,00  86,33        177.011,06              0,00  86,33        177.011,06              0,00  86,33

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                         2.061.970,00        560.256,17      1.501.713,83  27,17        560.256,17              0,00  27,17        560.256,17              0,00  27,17        560.256,17              0,00  27,17

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           4.763.012,00      1.370.856,72      3.392.155,28  28,78      1.370.856,72              0,00  28,78      1.370.856,72              0,00  28,78      1.370.856,72              0,00  28,78

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           8.185.607,00      2.327.479,44      5.858.127,56  28,43      2.327.479,44              0,00  28,43      2.327.479,44              0,00  28,43      2.327.479,44              0,00  28,43

      G/61L/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00        190.282,74       -190.282,74   0,00        190.282,74              0,00   0,00        190.282,74              0,00   0,00        190.282,74              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00         31.798,26        -31.798,26   0,00         31.798,26              0,00   0,00         31.798,26              0,00   0,00         31.798,26              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU               800.000,00         47.962,27        752.037,73   6,00         47.962,27              0,00   6,00         47.962,27              0,00   6,00         47.962,27              0,00   6,00

      G/61L/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    16.433,00              0,00         16.433,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.397,00          3.029,92          7.367,08  29,14          3.029,92              0,00  29,14          3.029,92              0,00  29,14          3.029,92              0,00  29,14

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   17.002,00          3.225,00         13.777,00  18,97          3.225,00              0,00  18,97          3.225,00              0,00  18,97          3.225,00              0,00  18,97

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.429,00          3.333,62         47.095,38   6,61          3.333,62              0,00   6,61          3.333,62              0,00   6,61          3.333,62              0,00   6,61

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            22.686,00          3.564,16         19.121,84  15,71          3.564,16              0,00  15,71          3.564,16              0,00  15,71          3.564,16              0,00  15,71

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                14.202,00          2.294,97         11.907,03  16,16          2.294,97              0,00  16,16          2.294,97              0,00  16,16          2.294,97              0,00  16,16

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             16.025,00          2.285,22         13.739,78  14,26          2.285,22              0,00  14,26          2.285,22              0,00  14,26          2.285,22              0,00  14,26

      G/61L/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          4.309,58         -4.309,58   0,00          4.309,58              0,00   0,00          4.309,58              0,00   0,00          4.309,58              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00            702,06           -702,06   0,00            702,06              0,00   0,00            702,06              0,00   0,00            702,06              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                28.000,00              0,00         28.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               448.798,00        183.042,34        265.755,66  40,79        183.042,34              0,00  40,79        183.042,34              0,00  40,79        183.042,34              0,00  40,79

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       933,00            291,51            641,49  31,24            291,51              0,00  31,24            291,51              0,00  31,24            291,51              0,00  31,24

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               188.500,00              0,00        188.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.458.030,00      1.807.513,18      5.650.516,82  24,24      1.807.513,18              0,00  24,24      1.807.513,18              0,00  24,24      1.807.513,18              0,00  24,24

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                95.514,00         48.271,98         47.242,02  50,54         48.271,98              0,00  50,54         48.271,98              0,00  50,54         48.271,98              0,00  50,54

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         32.274.406,00      8.948.770,78     23.325.635,22  27,73      8.948.770,78              0,00  27,73      8.948.770,78              0,00  27,73      8.948.770,78              0,00  27,73

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           32.274.406,00      8.948.770,78     23.325.635,22  27,73      8.948.770,78              0,00  27,73      8.948.770,78              0,00  27,73      8.948.770,78              0,00  27,73

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               32.274.406,00      8.948.770,78     23.325.635,22  27,73      8.948.770,78              0,00  27,73      8.948.770,78              0,00  27,73      8.948.770,78              0,00  27,73

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           82.828.945,00     16.907.939,12     65.921.005,88  20,41     16.907.939,12              0,00  20,41     16.627.555,77        280.383,35  20,07     16.490.327,15        137.228,62  19,91
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PARTIDA PRESUPUESTARIA                             CREDITO INICIAL  MODIFICACIONES  CRED. DEFINITIVO    RETENCIONES   

      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00              0,00         15.555,00              0,00

      G/61L/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00              0,00         45.610,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1           1.296.110,00              0,00      1.296.110,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             947.479,00              0,00        947.479,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             578.431,00              0,00        578.431,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              71.315,00              0,00         71.315,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           385.000,00              0,00        385.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           1.778.636,00              0,00      1.778.636,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           2.960.766,00              0,00      2.960.766,00              0,00

      G/61L/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  41.286,00              0,00         41.286,00              0,00

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU             1.050.628,00       -800.000,00        250.628,00              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.761,00              0,00          7.761,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.544,00              0,00          4.544,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.224,00              0,00          2.224,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.880,00              0,00          2.880,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               145.538,00              0,00        145.538,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       233,00              0,00            233,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.057,00              0,00         23.057,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.959.372,00              0,00      1.959.372,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                60.150,00              0,00         60.150,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.756,00              0,00         10.756,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               829.735,00              0,00        829.735,00              0,00

      G/61L/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                82.973,00              0,00         82.973,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         12.305.039,00       -800.000,00     11.505.039,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           12.305.039,00       -800.000,00     11.505.039,00              0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                83.000,00              0,00         83.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   93.000,00         10.680,74        103.680,74              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00              0,00        740.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.030.000,00              0,00     21.030.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX            11.000.000,00     -2.010.680,74      8.989.319,26              0,00

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    220.000,00              0,00        220.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          170.000,00              0,00        170.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           300.000,00              0,00        300.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.854.500,00     -2.000.000,00     33.854.500,00              0,00



**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      35.854.500,00     -2.000.000,00     33.854.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              5.100.000,00              0,00      5.100.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.100.000,00              0,00      5.100.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            5.100.000,00              0,00      5.100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00              0,00

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     53.354.539,00     -2.800.000,00     50.554.539,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1           2.295.520,00              0,00      2.295.520,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2           1.757.642,00              0,00      1.757.642,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1           3.838.676,00              0,00      3.838.676,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2             205.030,00              0,00        205.030,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                         2.061.970,00              0,00      2.061.970,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           4.763.012,00              0,00      4.763.012,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           8.185.607,00              0,00      8.185.607,00              0,00

      G/61L/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                     0,00        800.000,00        800.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    16.433,00              0,00         16.433,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.397,00              0,00         10.397,00              0,00

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   17.002,00              0,00         17.002,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.429,00              0,00         50.429,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            22.686,00              0,00         22.686,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                14.202,00              0,00         14.202,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             16.025,00              0,00         16.025,00              0,00

      G/61L/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                28.000,00              0,00         28.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               448.798,00              0,00        448.798,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       933,00              0,00            933,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               188.500,00              0,00        188.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.458.030,00              0,00      7.458.030,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                95.514,00              0,00         95.514,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.474.406,00        800.000,00     32.274.406,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           31.474.406,00        800.000,00     32.274.406,00              0,00

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               31.474.406,00        800.000,00     32.274.406,00              0,00

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           84.828.945,00     -2.000.000,00     82.828.945,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           82.828.945,00     16.907.939,12     65.921.005,88  20,41     16.907.939,12              0,00  20,41     16.627.555,77        280.383,35  20,07     16.490.327,15        137.228,62  19,91
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***** TOTAL                                           84.828.945,00     -2.000.000,00     82.828.945,00              0,00




